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Complete Roster rorthe
2021 PWBA Albany Open

WELCOME TO THE PWBA TOUR!
This is a USBC certified event. This is a Singles, scratch tournament with qualifying rounds.
***ALL TIMES ARE LOCAL***

0

ROLL CALL TIMES:

Qualifying round roll call will be 30 minutes prior to the start of the first round in the Players Locker Room.
Cashers Round roll call will be 30 minutes prior to the start of the first round in the Players Locker Room.
OFFICIAL PRACTICE SESSION: Thursday 4:00 - 5:30 PM.

NON-MEMBER MEETING: Thursday 5:45 PM in the Players Locker Room

QUALIFYING: First Round is Friday at 10:00 AM; Second Round is Friday at 5:00 PM

CASHERS ROUND: Saturday at 10:00 AM; Field cut to top 12

ROUND OF 12: Saturday at 2:30 PM; Field cut to top 4

BowlITV.com STEPLADDER FINALS: Saturday at 6:00 PM

Bowlers Name City Squad Starting Pair
Jessica Abel (n) Broadalbin, NY A 7-8
Jessica Aiezza (n) Mechanicville, NY A 27-28
Taylor Bailey Joliet, IL A 37-38
Kayla Bandy Wichita, KS A 35-36
Ingellimar Beasley Clarksville, TN A 19-20
Cathrine Bell Averill Park, NY A 29-30
Valerie Bercier Muskegon, Ml A 35-36
Elise Bolton Merritt Island, FL A 5-6
Julia Bond Aurora, IL A 21-22
Lindsay Boomershine Perry, UT A 33-34
Sydney Brummett Fort Wayne, IN A 9-10
Morgan Brunet (n) Plattsburgh, NY A 17-18
Maria Bulanova Russia A 33-34
Taylor Bulthuis Coral Springs, FL A 23-24
Kalynn Carl (n) Albany, NY A 9-10
Breanna Clemmer Clover, SC A 19-20
Estefania Cobo North Richland Hills, T A 13-14
Bryanna Cote Tucson, AZ A 31-32
Kayla Crawford Silvis, IL A 7-8
Verity Crawley England A 11-12
Elysia Current Ephrata, PA A 11-12
Heather D'Errico Rochester, NY A 11-12
Sabrena Divis Gillette, WY A 13-14
Emma Grace Dockery (n Kent, OH A 25-26
Suzette Draper Dumont, NJ A 25-26
Ashly Galante Palm Harbor, FL A 27-28
Sandra Gongora Mexico A 15-16
Clara Guerrero Colombia A 19-20
Christina Hartl Ephrata, PA A 9-10
Jennifer Hocurscak Orange, CT A 31-32
Janelle Irwin Schenectady, NY A 37-38



Bowlers Name

City

Squad Starting Pair

Summer Jasmin
Caitlyn Johnson
Stefanie Johnson
Liz Johnson

Melissa Kammerer (n)
Danielle Knittle
Dasha Kovalova

Liz Kuhlkin

Kelly Kulick

Kara Mangiola
Gazmine Mason
Danielle McEwan
Suzanne Morine (n)
Amanda Naujokas (n)
Alexis Neuer

Birgit Noreiks
Mallory Nutting (n)
Shannon O'Keefe
Daria Pajak

Missy Parkin
Lauren Pate

Laura Plazas
Shannon Pluhowsky
Abby Ragsdale
Jordan Richard
Renee Riffey (n)
Jennifer Roback (n)
Maria Jose Rodriguez
Kerry Smith
Michelle Sterner (n)
Nichole Toto (n)
Stephanie Zavala
Diana Zavjalova
Aseret Zetter

Shalin Zulkifli

Beckley, WV
Beaumont, TX
McKinney, TX
Niagara Falls, NY
Staten Island, NY
State College, PA
Ukraine
Schenectady, NY
Union, NJ
Spencerport, NY
Cranston, RI

Stony Point, NY
Castleton on Hudson,
Lake Ronkonkoma, N
Milton, PA
Germany
Topsham, ME
Shiloh, IL

Poland

Laguna Hills, CA
Inver Grove, MN
Colombia

Dayton, OH
Aurora, IL
Maumee, OH

Glen Burnie, MD
New York Mills, NY
Colombia

New Holland, PA
Niagara Falls, NY
North Brunswick, NY
Downey, CA

Latvia

Mexico

Malaysia
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15-16
31-32
5-6
33-34
21-22
17-18
15-16
27-28
7-8
11-12
29-30
37-38
33-34
29-30
25-26
17-18
31-32
35-36
37-38
23-24
21-22
7-8
29-30
21-22
35-36
19-20
13-14
25-26
17-18
23-24
5-6
9-10
13-14
15-16
23-24

Total Bowlers 66



